
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF DEFENCE ACCOUNTS (PENSIONS), PRAYAGRAJ

PPO DETAILS
PPO NUMBER 101201000240 CORRIGENDUM NUMBER 6
e-PPO NUMBER 131201809870

SERVICE DETAILS
PERSONAL NUMBER IC40632N DATE OF COMMISSION 12-JUN-1982
RANK LAST HELD COLONEL (TIME SCALE) DATE OF RETIREMENT 31-MAY-2010
NAME KADUR MALLESHI NON QUALIFYING SERVICE 00/00/00
DIRECTORATE ORO New Delhi FORMER SERVICE 08/00/15
CORPS/BRANCH CORPS OF ENGINEERS NET QUALIFYING SERVICE 36/00/04

NATURE OF RETIREMENT SUPERANNUATION DISCIPLINARY ACTION
PENDING NO

COMMUTATION
RECOMMENDED YES LOADING IN AGE 0

PERSONAL DETAILS
DATE OF BIRTH 23-MAY-1956 NATIONALITY INDIAN
AADHAAR NUMBER XXXXXXXX8158 PAN XXXXXX213G
MOBILE NUMBER 9923190224 E-MAIL ID kmalleshi@hotmail.com
COMMUTATION % 50 DATE OF DEATH 02-MAR-2024
ADDRESS NOT AVA - 411060,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA,INDIA.

PAY DETAILS
PAY BAND 37400-67000 PAY IN PAY BAND  50,190

MILITARY SERVICE PAY 0 NON PRACTICING ALLOWANCE 0

LAST EMOLUMENTS DRAWN 0 DEARNESS ALLOWANCE (FOR
GRATUITY)% 0.0

NOTIONAL PAY DETAILS (AS ON 1-JAN-2016)
PAY LEVEL L13 PAY IN PAY MATRIX  1,51,400

MILITARY SERVICE PAY  15,500 NON PRACTICING ALLOWANCE 0
LAST EMOLUMENTS DRAWN  1,66,900

DISABILITY DETAILS

 DISABILITY CATEGORY DISABILITY ID ATR/AGR/NANA FOR
LIFE

PERCENTAGE COMPENSATION
PAID

B M51.0 - LUMBAR AND OTHER INTERVERTEBRAL
DISC DISORDERS WITH MYELOPATHY [G99.2*]

AGR YES 20 NO

A I10.0 - ESSENTIAL (PRIMARY) HYPERTENSION NANA NO 30 NO

A H47.1 - PAPILLOEDEMA, UNSPECIFIED NANA NO 20 NO
PERMENANT
COMPOSITE DISABILITY
(%)

20.0

ROUNDED TO (%) 50.0

SPOUSE DETAILS
NAME KADUR TRUSHA MARITAL STATUS WIDOWED
DATE OF BIRTH 09-SEP-1960 NATIONALITY INDIAN
AADHAAR NUMBER XXXXXXXX9358 PAN XXXXXX832H
MOBILE NUMBER 9420161175 E-MAIL ID trushakadur@gmail.com

CURRENT BENEFICIARY DETAILS
PENSIONER NAME KADUR TRUSHA
BANK NAME BANK OF MAHARASHTRA IFSC CODE MAHB0001124
BANK ADDRESS NIBM KONDHWA BRANCH ACCOUNT NUMBER 60175292790
AADHAAR NUMBER XXXXXXXX9358 PAN XXXXXX832H
MOBILE NUMBER 9420161175 E-MAIL ID TRUSHAKADUR@GMAIL.COM

CURRENT PENSIONARY ENTITLEMENTS

TYPE OF PENSION ORDINARY FAMILY PENSION *

RECURRING PAYMENTS
ELEMENT PAYABLE PERIOD OF GRANT

ORDINARY FAMILY
PENSION AT NORMAL
RATE

 63,105 (SIXTY THREE THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED FIVE RUPEES ONLY)

WITH EFFECT FROM 03-MAR-2024 TILL WIDOWHOOD OR DEATH
WHICHEVER IS EARLIER.

Note :  Capitalized Value of Pension amounting to  18,80,929 has already been paid** 

Note: This document is for record of pensioner only and does not serve as authority for payment at any Pension Disbursing Agency. Payment of
pension will be done centrally by SPARSH.

It is a computer generated document generated on 21 Mar 2024 12:11:13. No signature is required


